Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Desafio Latino americano de Motocross

65cc

Prova

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:44:04

Canelinha 1,650 Km

-
Il
o B

23/10/2011 14:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:40.623 +7.605 15:04:22.895
(13) ARTHUR TODESCHINI
1 14:45:48.179 (14) BRUNO CoUTO
2 1:52.616 +0.359 14:47:40.795 1 14:45:57.131
3 1:52.257 14:49:33.052 2 1:59.761 +0.066 14:47:56.892
4 1:53.643 +1.386 14:51:26.695 3 1:59.695 14:49:56.587
5 1:52.322 +0.065 14:53:19.017 4 2:00.142 +0.447 14:51:56.729
6 1:54.893 +2.636 14:55:13.910 5 2:02.749 +3.054 14:53:59.478
7 1:54.597 +2.340 14:57:08.507 6 2:01.099 +1.404 14:56:00.577
8 1:54.870 +2.613 14:59:03.377
9 1:57.524 +5.267 15:01:00.901
10 1:57.941 +5.684 15:02:58.842
(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
1 14:45:52.466
2 1:55.606 +0.627 14:47:48.072
3 1:56.623 +1.644 14:49:44.695
4 1:59.460 +4.481 14:51:44.155
5 1:55.264 +0.285 14:53:39.419
6 1:56.346 +1.367 14:55:35.765
7 1:54.979 14:57:30.744
8 1:55.813 +0.834 14:59:26.557
9 1:56.004 +1.025 15:01:22.561
10 1:56.816 +1.837 15:03:19.377
(24) THIAGO HENRIQUE BRENNER
1 14:45:51.139
2 1:55.589 +1.779 14:47:46.728
3 1:54.650 +0.840 14:49:41.378
4 1:53.810 14:51:35.188
5 2:11.465 +17.655 14:53:46.653
6 1:57.816 +4.006 14:55:44.469
7 1:56.447 +2.637 14:57:40.916
8 1:54.724 +0.914 14:59:35.640
9 1:54.949 +1.139 15:01:30.589
10 1:57.890 +4.080 15:03:28.479
(100) RIAN FISCHER
1 14:46:02.522
2 2:04.916 14:48:07.438
3 2:07.156 +2.240 14:50:14.594
4 2:10.748 +5.832 14:52:25.342
5 2:15.000 +10.084 14:54:40.342
6 2:17.820 +12.904 14:56:58.162
7 2:13.086 +8.170 14:59:11.248
8 2:17.634 +12.718 15:01:28.882
9 2:16.764 +11.848 15:03:45.646
(21) MAICON ALEXANDRE MEDEIROS
1 14:46:08.883
2 2:22.133 14:48:31.016
3 2:22.824 +0.691 14:50:53.840
4 2:24.348 +2.215 14:53:18.188
5 2:23.167 +1.034 14:55:41.355
6 2:24.231 +2.098 14:58:05.586
7 2:23.316 +1.183 15:00:28.902
8 2:22.293 +0.160 15:02:51.195
9 2:24.540 +2.407 15:05:15.735
(4) PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA
1 14:46:19.432
2 3:03.030 +30.012 14:49:22.462
3 2:33.018 14:51:55.480
4 2:34.038 +1.020 14:54:29.518
5 2:38.436 +5.418 14:57:07.954
6 4:34.318 +2:01.300 15:01:42.272
Orbits
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